Tribal Infrastructure Fund

2013 AWARDS — 19 PROJECTS

TRIBAL ENTITY

Acoma Pueblo

Alamo Chapter — Navajo Nation

Isleta Pueblo

Isleta Pueblo

Laguna Pueblo

lyanbito Chapter — Navajo Nation
Mariano Lake Chapter — Navajo Nation
Nambe Pueblo

Newcomb Chapter — Navajo Nation
Ramah Chapter — Navajo Nation

Santa Ana Pueblo

Santa Ana Pueblo

Santa Clara Pueblo

Santo Domingo Pueblo

Sheep Springs Chapter — Navajo Nation
Taos Pueblo

To’hajiilee Chapter — Navajo Nation
To’hajiilee Chapter — Navajo Nation

Zia Pueblo

Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Planning
Infrastructure
Infrastructure
Planning
Infrastructure
Infrastructure

Planning
Infrastructure

Planning
Infrastructure
Infrastructure

Planning

Planning

Planning
Infrastructure

Planning

Infrastructure

PROJECT CATEGORY = TIF AWARD

$16,340,011

$1,050,000
$1,500,000
$150,000
$250,000
$600,000
$200,000
$500,000
$2,200,957
$80,000
$350,000

$66,000
$3,953,054
$1,300,000
$100,000
$240,000
$550,000
$1,500,000
$75,000
$1,675,000





